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
trance, parking, near 
schools. Available imme-
diately. $975/mth all-
inclusive including cable.
Call 905-878-7056.

MILTON Basement 
apartment, private en-
trance. No smoking/pets, 
max 2 adults, free park-
ing. Available 
immediately. Includes 
cable, soft water, fridge 
and stove, all utilities.
References/F i rs t /Las t .
$950/mth. 905-691-3123.

MILTON Downtown 2-
bedroom, private en-
trance,  2-car parking, 
appliances & blinds in-
cluded. $950/mth + 
hydro. Available immedi-
ately. 905-332-6310.

MILTON new 4-bedroom 
1,660sq.ft. detached, 
washer/dryer, stainless 
steel fridge/stove/dish-
washer, 9ft ceilings, 2.5 
baths, A/C, blinds.
Available January.
$1,650/mth+. No smok-
ing/pets. 416-358-2775.

MILTON two bedroom 
newly renovated, large 
deck, $985/mth. First/last.
64 Ontario St. N. NO 
PETS. References re-
quired. 905-878-8123.

MILTON. Spotless fur-
nished 1-bdrm apt.
Shared entrance in quiet 
home close to Milton 
Mall, kitchenette, 2-piece 
bath, laundry, large living-
room, private parking, 
fireplace, cable.
Available Dec 1st. Prefer 
no smoking/pets/children.
$800/mth. References.
905-875-0838.

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor, 1 
and 2 bedrooms.
Available from immedi-
ate! From $650/month.
Call: 905-703-1118.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

2BDRM Condo, Immedi-
ate  availability, Royal 
Ascot, $1500. 905-877-
6661.

MILTON 1-bdrm condo, 
great amenities, 5-appl.
including 1 underground 
parking space, asking 
$1250/mth. Call 905-
272-9987.

MILTON Millside Drive, 
3-bedroom condo, 2 
parking spaces, balcony, 
locker, party room and 
billiard room. Ideal for 
Seniors. Available imme-
diately. Call Jim Kerr 
Realty Management Ltd., 
905-876-0407 or 905-
878-9924.

185 Houses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN, small 
house, newly renovated, 
$900/mth + heat & hydro.
Call: 905-873-1309 after 
4pm.

185 Houses
For Rent

ACTON 2-bedroom main 
floor bungalow. Sunroom, 
parking, appliances, laun-
dry. $1,000/month plus 
utilities. References. No 
pets/smoking. Available 
January 1st. Call 519-
853-5940.

ACTON, 2-bedroom 
house, $1000/mth+ 
utilities. First/last/refer-
ences. Available January 
1st. Call after 6pm: 519-
853-3385.

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bedroom house for work-
ing couple. Newly-
renovated. Includes 
fridge, stove, snow re-
moval, A/C. $1,200/mth + 
utilities. Available Janu-
ary 1st. Day: 905-878-
9577 Carolyn.

ERIN area. Victorian 
brick house, ground floor.
Large kitchen with Ge-
naire countertop stove 
and grill, built-in oven, 
knotty pine cupboards 
and floor. Full basement, 
large yard plus garage.
Close to shopping.
Available now.
$1,200/month all inclu-
sive. Call 519-833-2316.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room renovated and 
basement apartment, 
$1,500. Acton Brand new 
4-bedroom across new 
Acton Arena, $1,800. Mi-
chael Wan Realty Inc., 
Brokerage 905-574-8882.

GEORGETOWN. Re-
cently refurbished large 
2-bedroom. No smok-
ers/pets. $925/month 
plus utilities. First/ last/ 
references. Available im-
mediately. Call 905-877-
6323.

MILTON OPEN HOUSE:
Sunday, November 18 ~ 
1-5pm. Beautiful semi, 
3+1-bedroom, all appli-
ances, $1,500/mth + 
utilities. 416-953-1426.
January 1st or sooner.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN, 3-bed-
room Townhouse, high 
efficiency gas furnace, 
central air, fridge and 
stove included, close to 
all amenities.
$1275/month plus 
utilities. Available Janu-
ary 15th. First/last. Call 
905-877-1344.

GEORGETOWN. Newer 
Mattamy, 3-bedrooms, 2-
bathrooms, 5-appliances, 
finished lower level, with 
walk-out to fenced yard.
I m m e d i a t e l y .
$1,450/month plus 
utilities. Call 647-224-
0066.

MILTON townhouse 3-
bedroom, 2-appliances, 
garage. $1,325/mth, 
First/Last, plus utilities.
New paint, carpet, fur-
nace, countertops, floors 
(ki tchen/bathrooms/en-
try). Available 
immediately. Call Dave 
905-878-5444.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON. 4-bedroom.
1750 sq.ft. 2 1/2-bath-
rooms, finished 
basement, C/A. Available 
December 1st.
$1400/month+ utilities.
416-717-6363.

RENT beautiful 3-bdrm 
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